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2019m LIETUVOS PLAUKIMO SU PELEKAIS CEMPIONATO
REZULTATAI

BASEINAS KLAIPEDA
50m 2019- 05-10/11
50 M SF
MERGINOS
| Vieta | Pavardé |  Vvardas |Gimm|[Komanda  [Rezult. [Atsk./MP |

1  ZILINSKA SABINA 2005 LVJC 0.19,86 SM/2
2  ZALIONYTE DIANA 2001 HIPERIONAS 0.21,15 KSM/3
3 SCERBINA ALEKSANDRA 2002 KLAIPEDA  0.21,27 KSM/3
4  BERONTAITE BRIGITA 2001 KLAIPEDA  0.21,31 KSM/3
5 CIPKUTE EGLE 2002 VMSC 0.21,86 KSM/3
6 BOGUZAITE SINIGA 2003 KLAIPEDA  0.24,69 /5
7  BRUZAITE ZIEDE 2002 KLAIPEDA  0.25,61 /6
8 VANAGAITE ALANTE 2007 KLAIPEDA  0.27,66 11/6

VAIKINAI
1 VISNEVSKI EDVIN 1997 LVJC 0.16,48 LR rek
2 SULC DANIIL 2001 LVJC 0.17,36 SM/2
3  KISLOVSKI DOMINIK 2002 LVJC 0.18,17 SM/2
4 NIKULIN DEIVIDAS 2000 VMSC 0.19,26 KSM/3
5 SNIAUKAS ARAS 2003 KLAIPEDA  0.20,52 1/4
6 LIUBINAS RAPOLAS 2003 LVJC 0.20,80 1/4
7  ZILINSKI ERNEST 2001 LVJC 0.21,07 1/4
8 DAUGELA KAROLIS 1997 KLAIPEDA  0.21,11 1/4
9 DEVKS ALEKSEJ 2002 VMSC 0.21,84 1/4
10 JAKUBOVSKIJ JAN 2005 KLAIPEDA  0.22,08 /4
11 PETRAKOV ALEKSEJ 2005 KLAIPEDA  0.23,23 /5
12 PETRAUSKAS MYKOLAS 2004 KLAIPEDA  0.24,21 /5
13 SINKUNAS JUSTINAS 2003 LVJC 0.24,44 1/5
14  PILIUTIKAS DONATAS 2006 KLAIPEDA  0.27,32 /6
15 BERONTAS TOMAS 2006 KLAIPEDA  0.27,37 /6
16 KRYLOVAS VILIUS 2007 KLAIPEDA  0.31,21 V/8

50 m BF

MERGINOS
1  VAREIKAITE LAURA 1993 KLAIPEDA  0.24,19 KSM/3
2  ZALIONYTE DIANA 2001 HIPERIONAS 0.24,52 KSM/3
3 VASILIAUSKAITE NEDA 2002 KLAIPEDA  0.24,89 KSM/3
4  STANKEVICIUTE  DANIELE 2001 VMSC 0.25,04 KSM/3
5 PANOMARIOVAITE GABIA 2000 VMSC 0.25,27 KSM/3
6 ZURUMSKAITE IEVA 1993 KLAIPEDA  0.25,85 1/4
7  CIPKUTE EGLE 2002 VMSC 0.25,88 1/4
8 EMUZYTE MILDA 2002 KLAIPEDA  0.25,96 1/4
9  CEPAITE SELINA 2003 HIPERIONAS 0.26,06 /4
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BOGUZAITE

MIKELEVICIUTE
MAKSIMAVICIUTE

PETRASKAITE
ZUBKOVA
CHLOMKO
KRYLOVAITE
SEMIONOVA
FLIMINAITE
VEIVERYTE
NILOVA
LEGETAITE
PARSONAK
TRUSYTE
NORKAITE
NOMGAUDE
PUODZIUTE
SCEBEDAITE
SAVICKA
PETRASKAITE
RAGIMOVAITE
CESONTE
GEDGAUDAITE
DIRDAITE

VISNEVSKI
SEVRUK
KISLOVSKI
VIDINEVIC
SULC
NIKITIN
BUSMA
URBONAS
KNABIKAS
GRINCENKO
SNIAUKAS
PETRAVICIUS

KAVALCINSKAS

JANUSKA
BUDRIKAS
KETURAKIS
KUPRELIS
SOPAGA
NENISKIS
MILIAUSKAS
PETRAUSKAS
PILIUTIKAS
VACHOVIC

SINIGA
SAULE
DAGNE
MARTYNA
ANASTASIJA
AUGUSTA
JUNETA
AGNE
IEVA

RASA
VALERIJA
PATRICIJA
ANASTASIJA
ULA
AGNESA
ODETA
AUSTEJA
GABIJA
ANA
VIKTORIJA
KAMILE
MARIJA
MELANIJA
EMILIJA
VAIKINAI
EDVIN
OSKAR
DOMINIK
ANDREI
DANIIL
ROBERT
MARTYNAS
VIRGINIJUS
TITAS
GRIGORIJ
ARAS
ARINGAS
ARTURAS
TOMAS
HENRIKAS
UGNIUS
DANIS
KAZIMIERAS
KRISTUPAS
MAJUS
MYKOLAS
DONATAS
DARIUS

2003
2004
2004
2007
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2003
2005
2006
2007
2008
2006
2010
2008

1997
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2003
2001
1998
2001
2003
2000
2001
2004
2003
2003
2006
2002
2001
2007
2004
2006
2006

KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC

LVJC

VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

LVJC

LVJC

LVJC

LVJC

LVJC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC

0.26,12
0.27,06
0.27,06
0.27,64
0.27,64
0.27,89
0.27,94
0.28,10
0.28,19
0.28,64
0.28,70
0.28,94
0.29,17
0.29,75
0.29,82
0.30,11
0.30,58
0.30,81
0.32,45
0.32,64
0.32,92
0.34,52
0.43,00
0.44,58

0.20,06
0.20,86
0.21,50
0.21,94
0.22,79
0.22,84
0.23,25
0.23,41
0.23,47
0.24,05
0.24,08
0.24,12
0.24,93
0.26,73
0.27,12
0.27,31
0.27,35
0.27,36
0.27,36
0.27,99
0.28,50
0.29,67
0.29,81

1/4
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/6
/6
/6
/6
/6
IvVI7
VI8
VI8

SM/2
KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/6
11/6
/6
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GAIDAMOVICIUS

PAVLIUKEVIC
CERNIAVSKIJ
PALECKIS
ARTAMONOV
DAPKUNAS
SLATKEVICIUS

ZILINSKA

STEPANOVAITE

VANAGAITE
GECAITE
LISAUSKAITE

SALKAUSKAS
DEVKS
LIUBINAS
JAKUBOVSKIJ
PETRAKOV
BERONTAS
KRYLOVAS

STEPANOVAITE

BERONTAITE

SALKAUSKAS
JANKELIUNAS
PETRAKOV

ZILINSKA
SCERBINA
BERONTAITE

STEPANOVAITE

CIPKUTE
EMUZYTE
MAKARAITE
BRUZAITE
BOGUZAITE

VISNEVSKI
SULC
KISLOVSKI
JANKELIUNAS
BUSMA
SNIAUKAS

DEIVIDAS
DANIEL
JEVGENUJ
ROBERTAS
ULJAN
VAKARIS
NOJUS

200 m SF
MERGINOS
SABINA
GABRIELE
ALANTE
GABIJA
LIEPA
VAIKINAI
AIVARAS
ALEKSEJ
RAPOLAS
JAN
ALEKSEJ
TOMAS
VILIUS

100 m IM
MERGINOS
GABRIELE
BRIGITA
VAIKINAI
AIVARAS
MIKAS
ALEKSEJ
50 m AP
MERGINOS
SABINA

ALEKSANDRA

BRIGITA
GABRIELE
EGLE
MILDA
MILDA
ZIEDE
SINIGA
VAIKINAI
EDVIN
DANIIL
DOMINIK
MIKAS
MARTYNAS
ARAS

2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008

2005
2001
2007
2008
2007

1986
2002
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007

2001
2001

1986
2001
2005

2005
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2004
2002
2003

1997
2001
2002
2001
2000
2003

VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
LVJC
LVJC

LVJC
VMSC
LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

LVJC
LVJC
KLAIPEDA

LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

LVJC

LVJC

LVJC

LVJC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA

0.30,72
0.31,27
0.33,37
0.33,57
0.33,64
0.34,00
0.34,29

1.38,86
1.49,08
2.21,19
2.28,81
2.36,34

1.37,16
1.47,37
1.54,31
1.57,16
1.58,03
2.28,20
2.42,50

0.44,39
0.47,19

0.41,58
0.42,45
0.50,87

0.17,45
0.19,39
0.19,48
0.19,51
0.19.97
0.20,50
0.20,98
0.23,84
0.24,79

0.15,42
0.15,49
0.18,14
0.19,00
0.19,24
0.19,24

11/6
/6
IvVI7
Iv/7
IvV/7
Iv/7
Iv/7

SM/2
KSM/3
IvV/7
IvV/7
V/8

KSM/3
/5
/5
/6
/6
VI8
B/P

SM/2
KSM/3

KSM/3
1/4
/6

LR rek
SM/2
SM/2
SM/2
SM/2

KSM/3

KSM/3

11/5
11/5

SM/2
SM/2
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
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ZILINSKI
PETRAKOV
PETRAUSKAS
SINKUNAS
JAKUBOVSKIJ

VAREIKAITE
VASILIAUSKAITE
ZALIONYTE
STANKEVICIUTE

PANOMARIOVAITE

EMUZYTE
CEPAITE
MIKELEVICIUTE
ZURUMSKAITE
BOGUZAITE
SEMIONOVA
MAKSIMAVICIUTE
ZUBKOVA
KRYLOVAITE
FLIMINAITE
LEGETAITE
VEIVERYTE
NILOVA
PETRASKAITE
NORKAITE
PARSONAK
TRUSYTE
PUODZIUTE
NOMGAUDE
SCEBEDAITE
SAVICKA
RAGIMOVAITE
CESONTE
NESTECKYTE
PETRASKAITE
ZABARAUSKAITE
DIRDAITE
CHLOMKO

VISNEVSKI
DAUGELA
VIDINEVIC
SEVRUK
NIKITIN
SREBALIUS
KNABIKAS

ERNEST
ALEKSEJ
MYKOLAS
JUSTINAS
JAN

100 m BF
MERGINOS
LAURA
NEDA
DIANA
DANIELE
GABIJA
MILDA
SELINA
SAULE
IEVA
SINIGA
AGNE
DAGNE
ANASTASIJA
JUNETA
IEVA
PATRICIJA
RASA
VALERIJA
MARTYNA
AGNESA
ANASTASIJA
ULA
AUSTEJA
ODETA
GABIJA
ANA
KAMILE
MARIJA
SIMONA
VIKTORIJA
JUSTE
EMILIJA
AUGUSTA
VAIKINAI
EDVIN
KAROLIS
ANDREJ]
OSKAR
ROBERT
VILIUS
TITAS

2001
2005
2004
2003
2005

1995
2002
2001
2001
2000
2002
2003
2004
1993
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2004
2005
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2003
2008
2005

1997
1997
2000
2000
2001
1993
1998

LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
LVJC
KLAIPEDA

KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
VMSC

LVJC

VMSC
KLAIPEDA
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
HIPERIONAS
HIPERIONAS
KLAIPEDA
HIPERIONAS

LVJC
KLAIPEDA
LVJC

LVJC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

0.20,99
0.21,15
0.21,32
0.23,16
0.24,25

0.52,70
0.53,44
0.53,66
0.54,95
0.55,12
0.56,85
0.56,93
0.58,01
0.58,01
0.58,36
0.59,80
0.59,87
1.00,90
1.01,38
1.03,27
1.04,09
1.04,17
1.04,53
1.04,53
1.05,04
1.05,12
1.07,27
1.08,52
1.08,54
1.08,75
1.10,48
111,41
1.14,49
1.15,74
1.16,05
1.18,55
1.39,78
FIST

0.45,64
0.45,96
0.47,51
0.48,82
0.49,59
0.50,28
0.50,31

/5
/5
/5
/6
11/6

SM/2
SM/2
KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/6
/6
/6
11/6
11/6
Iv/7
V/8

SM/2

SM/2

SM/2
KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DQ

O 0o ~NOoO ol bk wWwN -

O© 0o ~NOo ol wWwN PP

el ol =
W N RO

NIKULIN
BUSMA
URBONAS
GRINCENKO
PETRAVICIUS

KAVALCINSKAS

BUDRIKAS
KUPRELIS
MILIAUSKAS
JANUSKA
SOPAGA
PILIUTIKAS

VACHOVIC

GAIDAMOVICIUS

PAULIUKEVIC
CERNIAVSKIJ
SUCHOV
PALECKIS
DAPKUNAS

SLATKEVICIUS

ARTAMONOV
KETURAKIS

ZILINSKA
BERONTAITE
SCERBINA
CIPKUTE
MAKARAITE
BOGUZAITE
CHLOMKO
GECAITE
LISAUSKAITE
SULC
JANKELIUNAS
KISLOVSKI
NIKULIN
LIUBINAS
ZILINSKI
DEVKS
PETRAKOV
JAKUBOVSKIJ
PETRAUSKAS
SINKUNAS
BERONTAS
KRYLOVAS

DEIVIDAS
MARTYNAS
VIRGINIJUS
GRIGORWI
ARINGAS
ARTURAS
HENRIKAS
DANIS
MAJUS
TOMAS
KAZIMIERAS
DONATAS
DARIUS
DEIVIDAS
DANIEL
JEVGENIJ
DANIEL
ROBERTAS
VAKARIS
NOJUS
ULJAN
UGNIUS

100m SF
MERGINOS
SABINA
BRIGITA
ALEKSANDRA
EGLE
LIEPA
SINIGA
AUGUSTA
GABIA
LIEPA
VAIKINAI
DANIIL
MIKAS
DOMINIK
DEIVIDAS
RAPOLAS
ERNEST
ALEKSEJ
ALEKSEJ
JAN
MYKOLAS
JUSTINAS
TOMAS
VILIUS

2000
2003
2001
2001
2000
2001
2003
2006
2007
2004
2002
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2003

2005
2001
2002
2002
2004
2003
2005
2008
2007

2001
2001
2002
2000
2003
2001
2002
2005
2005
2004
2003
2006
2007

VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC

LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
HIPERIONAS
LVJC

LVJC

LVJC

LVJC

LVJC
VMSC
LVJC

LVJC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

0.50,80
0.51,66
0.52,39
0.52,78
0.52,79
0.54,17
1.00,09
1.01,04
1.01,25
1.02,53
1.03,56
1.03,58
1.07,42
1.07,69
1.09,19
1.11,42
1.13.53
1.15,24
1.16,16
1.16,48
1.25,54
F/IST

0.42,91
0.48,50
0.48,59
0.48,96
0.50,11
0.56,04
1.02,96
1.05,39
1.07,86

0.40,11
0.45,21
0.46,05
0.46,69
0.47,66
0.48,17
0.49,93
0.52,98
0.53,00
0.53,57
0.59,02
1.04,98
1.10,66

KSM/3
114
/4
114
/4
/4
/5
1/5
/5
/5
/5
1/5
11/6
11/6
11/6
11/6
IV/7
Iv/7
IV/7
Iv/7
V/8

LR rek

KSM/3

KSM/3
1/4
/4
11/5
vV/7
V/7
vV/7

SM/2
1/4
1/4
1/4
/5
/5
/5
/6
/6
11/6
IvVI7
V/8
VI1/9
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VAREIKAITE

STANKEVICIUTE
VASILIAUSKAITE
PANOMARIOVAITE

CEPAITE

MIKELEVICIUTE

KRYLOVAITE

MAKSIMAVICIUTE

SEMIONOVA
ZUBKOVA
NILOVA
LEGETAITE
FLIMINAITE
TRUSYTE
PETRASKAITE
PUODZIUTE
SCEBEDAITE
PETRASKAITE

DAUGELA
SREBALIUS
SNIAUKAS
NIKULIN
NIKITIN
KNABIKAS
PETRAVICIUS
GRINCENKO

KAVALCINSKAS

URBONAS
KUPRELIS
SOPAGA

KLAIPEDA-1

VASILIAUSKAITE

BERONTAITE
SCERBINA
EMUZYTE
VMSC-1
CIPKUTE

STANKEVICIUTE
MIKELEVICIUTE
MAKSIMAVICIUTE
HIPERIONAS KN

CEPAITE
CHLOMKO

400M BF
MERGINOS
LAURA
DANIELE
NEDA
GABIJA
SELINA
SAULE
JUNETA
DAGNE
AGNE
ANASTASIJA
VALERIJA
PATRICIJA
IEVA

ULA
MARTYNA
AUSTEJA
GABIJA
VIKTORIJA
VAIKINAI
KAROLIS
VILIUS
ARAS
DEIVIDAS
ROBERT
TITAS
ARINGAS
GRIGORWIJ
ARTURAS
VIRGINIJUS
DANIS

KAZIMIERAS

1995
2001
2002
2000
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2007
2003
2005
2007

KLAIPEDA
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC

HIPERIONAS

VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
LVJC

HIPERIONAS

VMSC

HIPERIONAS
HIPERIONAS

400m BF

1995
1993
2003
2000
2001
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
2006
2002

KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

ESTAFETE 4x 50 m BF

MERGINOS

NEDA
BRIGITA

ALEKSANDRA

MILDA

EGLE
DANIELE
SAULE
DAGNE

SELINA
AUGUSTA

4.20,01
4.21,40
4.21,82
4.24,71
4.30,30
4.36,64
4.42,01
4.48,16
4.49,55
4.50,75
5.06,83
5.10,28
5.32,37
5.34,07
5.34,25
5.37,04
5.44,24
6.12,60

3.44,60
3.50,40
4.07,87
4.09,41
4.09,42
421,12
421,72
4.22,97
4.36,90
4.42,89
5.41,36
5.45,22

1.40,69

1.42,69

1.47,86

KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3
1/4
1/4
/5
IV/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/6
IvVI7
IvVI7
IvVI7
IvVI7
IvVI7
VI8

SM/2
SM/2
KSM/3
KSM/3
KSM/3
/5
/5
/5
/5
11/6
V/8
V/8
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VEIVERYTE
ZALIONYTE
KLAIPEDA-2
BOGUZAITE
MAKARAITE
VANAGAITE

STEPANOVAITE

VMSC-2
KRYLOVAITE
SEMIONOVA
FLIMINAITE
ZUBKOVA
LVvIC
GECAITE
TRUSYTE
ZILINSKA
LISAUSKAITE

KLAIPEDA-1
LUNSKIS
SREBALIUS
KNABIKAS
DAUGELA
LVJC
KISLOVSKI
VIDINEVIC
VISNEVSKI
SULC
VMSC-1
PETRAVICIUS
BUSMA
NIKITIN
URBONAS
LVJC-2
LIUBINAS
SALKAUSKAS
SINKUNAS
JANKELIUNAS
KLAIPEDA-2
SNIAUKAS
JAKUBOVSKIJ
PETRAKOV
GRINCENKO
VMSC-2
DEVKS
JANUSKA
MILIAUSKAS
VACHOVIC

RASA
DIANA

SINIGA
LIEPA
ALANTE
GABRIELE

JUNETA
AGNE

IEVA
ANASTASIJA

GABIJA
ULA
SABINA
LIEPA
VAIKINAI

EGIDIJUS
VILIUS
TITAS
KAROLIS

DOMINIK
ANDREI
EDVIN
DANIL

ARINGAS
MARTYNAS
ROBERT
VIRGINIJUS

RAPOLAS
AIVARAS
JUSTINAS
MIKAS

ARAS
JAN
ALEKSEJ]
GRIGORN

ALEKSEJ
TOMAS
MAJUS
DAREK

1.48,96

1.50,83

2.02,09

1.25,89

1.28,84

1.30,63

1.35,50

1.40,62

1.46,44
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KLAIPEDA-3
BUDRIKAS
NENISKIS
SOPAGA
SOPAGA

STEPANOVAITE
BRUZAITE
MAKARAITE
VANAGAITE

DEVKS
JAKUBOVSKIJ
LIUBINAS
BERONTAS

VAREIKAITE

VASILIAUSKAITE

STANKEVICIUTE
CEPAITE
MIKELEVICIUTE
KRYLOVAITE

MAKSIMAVICIUTE

EMUZYTE
SEMIONOVA
ZUBKOVA
VANAGAITE
LEGETAITE
PARSONAK
NORKAITE
NILOVA
PETRASKAITE
FLIMINAITE
TRUSYTE
PUODZIUTE
CESONTE
SCEBEDAITE
SAVICKA
PETRASKAITE
LISAUSKAITE

DAUGELA
SREBALIUS
LUNSKIS
NIKITIN
KNABIKAS

HENRIKAS
KRISTUPAS
KAZIMIERAS
JUOZAPAS
400 M SF
MERGINOS
GABRIELE
ZIEDE
LIEPA
ALANTE
VAIKINAI
ALEKSEJ
JAN
RAPOLAS
TOMAS
200m BF
MERGINOS
LAURA
NEDA
DANIELE
SELINA
SAULE
JUNETA
DAGNE
MILDA
AGNE
ANASTASIJA
ALANTE
PATRICIJA
ANASTASIJA
AGNESA
VALERIJA
MARTYNA
IEVA

ULA
AUSTEJA
MARIJA
GABIJA
ANA
VIKTORIJA
IEVA
VAIKINAI
KAROLIS
VILIUS
EGIDIJUS
ROBERT
TITAS

2001
2002
2004
2007

2002
2005
2003
2006

1995
2002
2001
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2003
2003
2007
2004
2005
2006
2004
2007
2005
2004
2003
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007

1997
1993
1995
2001
1998

KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA

VMSC
KLAIPEDA
LVJC
KLAIPEDA

KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC

LVJC

VMSC
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
VMSC
HIPERIONAS
LVJC

KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC

KLAIPEDA

1.48,86

3.55,37
4.09,72
4.20,52
4.59,51

3.53.56
4.09,05
4.09,09
5.17,55

1.56,34
1.58,88
2.02,50
2.05,69
2.06,66
2.11,21
2.12,02
2.13,03
2.14,18
2.15,42
2.20,38
2.22,37
2.23,12
2.24,49
2.24,69
2.24,86
2.26,18
2.29,88
2.31,74
2.37,96
2.41,06
2.43,98
2.50,28
2.50,60

1.40,28
1.47,45
1.49,03
1.49,54
1.56,62

SM/2
1/4
/5
VI8

1/4
/5
/5
VI8

SM/2
KSM/3
KSM/3

/4
/4
/4
/4
114
/4
1/5
/5
1/5
11/6
/6
11/6
11/6
11/6
11/6
11/6
11/6
IV/7
vV/7
V/I7
vV/7

SM/2
KSM/3
1/4
1/4
1/4



GRINCENKO
PETRAVICIUS
BUSMA
URBONAS
SINKUNAS
NENISKIS
PILIUTIKAS
KETURAKIS
MILIAUSKAS
KUPRELIS
BUDRIKAS
VACHOVIC
GAIDAMOVICIUS
SOPAGA
SOPAGA
PAVLIUKEVIC
CERNIAVSKIJ
ARTAMONOV

BRUZAITE
SCERBINA
MAKARAITE

KLAIPEDA-1
BERONTAITE
STEPANOVAITE
SCERBINA
MAKARAITE
VILNIAUS MSC
CIPKUTE

PANOMARIOVAITE

STANKEVICIUTE
FLIMINAITE
KLAIPEDA-2
BRUZAITE
EMUZYTE
VANAGAITE
BOGUZAITE
LVvJIC
LISAUSKAITE
GECAITE
ZILINSKA
TRUSYTE

GRIGORI
ARINGAS
MARTYNAS
VIRGINIJUS
JUSTINAS
KRISTUPAS
DONATAS
UGNIUS
MAJUS
DANIS
HENRIKAS
DAREK
DEIVIDAS
KAZIMIERAS
JUOZAPAS
DANIEL
JEVGENWI
ULJAN
800m SF
MERGINOS
ZIEDE
ALEKSANDRA
LIEPA

ESTAFETE 4 x 100m

MERGINOS

BRIGITA
GABRIELE
ALEKSANDRA
LIEPA

EGLE
GABIJA
DANIELE
IEVA

ZIEDE
MILDA
ALANTE
SINIGA

LIEPA
GABIJA
SABINA
ULA

2001
2000
2003
2001
2003
2001
2006
2003
2007
2006
2003
2006
2006
2002
2003
2006
2007
2007

2002
2002
2003

KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
VMSC
LVJC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
LVJC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
VMSC
VMSC
KLAIPEDA

KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
SF

1.59,95
2.01,28
2.01,76
2.04,47
2.16,74
2.18,33
2.19,10
2.19,15
2.19,65
2.23,42
2.25,48
2.27,49
2.31,82
2.33,55
2.38,62
2.39,76
2.41,70
2.52,83

8.47,19
9.00,51
10.30,82

3.16,44

3.44,40

4.01,75

4.18,68

1/4

1/4

1/4

/5

/5

/5

/5

/5

/5
/6
/6
/6
IvVI7
AV
IvVI7
AV
IvVI7
VI8

1/4
/5
11/6



DQ

LVJC-1
LIUBINAS
JANKELIUNAS
SULC

VILNIAUS MSC-1
BUSMA
NIKULIN
DEVKS
PETRAVICIUS
KLAIPEDA
SNIAUKAS
PETRAKOV
JAKUBOVSKIJ
PETRAUSKAS
LVJC-2
SINKUNAS
LIUBINAS
KISLOVSKI

VAIKINAI

RAPOLAS
MIKAS
DANIIL

MARTYNAS
DEIVIDAS
ALEKSEJ
ARINGAS

ARAS
ALEKSEJ
JAN
MYKOLAS

JUSTINAS
RAPOLAS
DOMINIK

2.59,15

3.18,28

3.33,49

F/IST



